BOAT
NUMBE
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129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
301
302
303
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307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
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319
320
321
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328
329
330
331

Masters
Category

01.8+
01.8+
01.8+
01.8+
W1.8+
W1.8+
W1.8+
W1.8+
W1.8+
W1.8+
02.8+
02.8+
02.8+
02.8+
02.8+
02.8+
W2.8+
W2.8+
W2.8+
W2.8+
C

C

N/A

03.8+
03.8+
03.8+
W3.8+
W3.8+
W3.8+
04.8+
04.8+
04.8+
W4.8+
W5.8+
W5.8+
W5.8+
N/A

W5.8+
0.8+
0.8+
0.8+
0.8+
01.8+
01.8+
01.8+
02.8+
W2.8+
W2.8+

03.8+
03.8+
083.8+
083.8+
W3.8+
W3.8+
04.8+
04.8+
04.8+
W4.8+
05.8+
W5.8+
N/A
03.8+
W1.8+
03.8+
0.8+
0.8+
0.8+
0.8+
W1.8+
02.8+
02.8+
02.8+
02.8+
W2.8+

02.8+
083.8+
083.8+
083.8+
W83.8+
W3.8+
04.8+
03.8+
04.8+
04.8+
W4.8+
W4.8+
W5.8+
W5.8+
W5.8+
W5.8+
W5.8+
W1.8+
02.8+
0.8+

0.8+

0.8+

0.8+

0.8+

CLUB

Lady Margaret Boat Club
Queens' College Boat Club
Lady Margaret Boat Club

Caius Boat Club

Downing College Boat Club
Lady Margaret Boat Club
Queens' College Boat Club

St. Catharine's College Boat Club
First and Third Trinity Boat Club
Newnham College Boat Club
Churchill College Boat Club
Downing College Boat Club
Pembroke College Boat Club
Sidney Sussex Boat Club
Wolfson College Boat Club

First and Third Trinity Boat Club
Downing College Boat Club
Emmanuel Boat Club

Lucy Cavendish College Boat Club
Wolfson College Boat Club
Cantabrigian Rowing Club

City of Cambridge Rowing Club
Chesterton Rowing Club
Peregrine Rowing Club

Clare Boat Club

Lucy Cavendish College Boat Club
Magdalene Boat Club

St. Edmund's College Boat Club
Lady Margaret Boat Club
Newnham College Boat Club
Clare Boat Club

St. Catharine's College Boat Club
Pembroke College Boat Club
King's College Boat Club
Corpus Christi College Boat Club
Selwyn College Boat Club
Wolfson College Boat Club

City of Cambridge Rowing Club
St Radegund Boat Club
Peregrine Rowing Club

City of Cambridge Rowing Club
First and Third Trinity Boat Club
Champion of the Thames
Champion of the Thames
Champion of the Thames
Champion of the Thames
Selwyn College Boat Club

Lady Margaret Boat Club
Pembroke College Boat Club
Lady Margaret Boat Club
Corpus Christi College Boat Club
Caius Boat Club

Cantabrigian Rowing Club
Churchill College Boat Club
Peterhouse Boat Club

Queens' College Boat Club
Selwyn College Boat Club
Queens' College Boat Club
Caius Boat Club

Sidney Sussex Boat Club

First and Third Trinity Boat Club
Churchill College Boat Club
Clare Boat Club

First and Third Trinity Boat Club
First and Third Trinity Boat Club
Cantabrigian Rowing Club
Caius Boat Club

Churchill College Boat Club
Darwin Boat Club

Champion of the Thames
Champion of the Thames
Champion of the Thames
Champion of the Thames
Pembroke College Boat Club
Emmanuel Boat Club

First and Third Trinity Boat Club
St. Catharine's College Boat Club
Caius Boat Club

Selwyn College Boat Club
Chesterton Rowing Club
Emmanuel Boat Club

Robinson College Boat Club
Trinity Hall Boat Club

Lady Margaret Boat Club
Emmanuel Boat Club

Sidney Sussex Boat Club
Corpus Christi College Boat Club
Emmanuel Boat Club

Lucy Cavendish College Boat Club
Wolfson College Boat Club
Queens' College Boat Club

First and Third Trinity Boat Club
Selwyn College Boat Club
Hughes Hall Boat Club

St. Edmund's College Boat Club
Churchill College Boat Club
Newnham College Boat Club
Emmanuel Boat Club

Girton College Boat Club
Champion of the Thames
Champion of the Thames
Champion of the Thames
Champion of the Thames

Champion of the Thames

CREW

Lady Margaret M1
Queens M1

Lady Margaret M2
Caius M1

Downing W1

Lady Margaret W1
Queens W1

St. Catharine's W1
First and Third W1
Newnham W1
Churchill M1
Downing M2
Pembroke M2
Sidney Sussex M1
Wolfson M1

First and Third M1
Downing W2
Emmanuel W2
Lucy Cavendish W2
Wolfson W1

Cantab O Masters C
MasCuline

Senior Moments
PER23- Peregrine
Clare M2

Lucy Cavendish M1
Magdalene M2

St Edmund’s College W1
Lady Margaret W2
Newnham W3
Nothing to deCLARE
Catz M3

Pembroke M3
Kings W2

Corpus Christi W2
Selwyn W3

Wolfson W2

Minters

St Radegund W Masters D

PER24 - Peregrine
MasCara

First and Third W3
Spare2

Spare3

Spared

Spareb5

Selwyn Men

Lady Margaret M1
Pembroke & CCRC M1
Lady Margaret M2
Corpus Christi W1
Caius W2
Cantabs Aquaphobes
Churchill M2
Peterhouse M3
Queens M2

The Goon Platoon
Queens W2

Caius W3

Sidney Sussex M2
First and Third M3
Churchill M3
Clare W3

First and Third M4
First and Third W3
Racks Out

Caius M3
Churchill WA
Darwin M1

Spare2

Spare3

Spare4d

Spare5

Pembroke W1
Emmanuel M1
First and Third M2
Catz M2

Caius M2

Selwyn W1
Inglorious Masters
Emmanuel M2
Robinson M2
Trinity Hall M2
Lady Margaret M3
Emmanuel W3
Sidney Sussex W2
Corpus M2
Emmanuel M3
Lucy Cavendish M2
Wolfson M2
Queens W3

First and Third W2
Selwyn W2
Hughes W2/3

St Edmund’s W2
Churchill W4
Newnham OR
Emmanuel W1
Girton M1

Sparet

Spare2

Spare3

Spare4d

Spare5

DIVISION
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DISTANCE EVENT

1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M
1450M

ENTERED
Mays O1

Mays O1

Mays O1

Mays O1

Mays W1

Mays W1

Mays W1

Mays W1

Mays W1

Mays W1

Mays 02

Mays 02

Mays O2

Mays 02

Mays 02

Mays O2

Mays W2

Mays W2

Mays W2

Mays W2

CRA O Masters C/I
CRA O Masters C/I
CRA W Club B
CRA W Masters C/
Mays O3

Mays O3

Mays O3

Mays W3

Mays W3

Mays W3

Mays O4

Mays O4

Mays O4

Mays W4

Mays W5 + GOR
Mays W5 + GOR
Mays W5 + GOR
CRA O Novice
CRA W Masters C/
CRA W Novice
CRA W Masters C/
Mays W5 + GOR
CRAOCIub A
CRAOCIub A
CRAOCIub A
CRAOCIub A
Mays O1

Mays O1

Mays O1

Mays O1

Mays W2

Mays W2

CRA O Masters C/I
Mays O3

Mays O3

Mays O3

Mays O3

Mays W3

Mays W3

Mays O4

Mays O4

Mays O4

Mays W4

Mays O5 + GOR
Mays W5 + GOR
CRA W Club B
Mays O3

Mays W1

Mays O3
CRAOCIub A
CRAOCIub A
CRAOCIub A
CRAOCIub A
Mays W1

Mays O1

Mays O2

Mays 02

Mays 02

Mays W2

CRA W Masters C/
Mays 02

Mays O3

Mays O3

Mays O3

Mays W3

Mays W3

Mays O4

Mays O3

Mays O4

Mays O4

Mays W4

Mays W4

Mays W5 + GOR
Mays W5 + GOR
Mays W5 + GOR
Mays W5 + GOR
Mays W5 + GOR
Mays W1

Mays 02
CRAOCIub A
CRAOCIub A
CRAOCIub A
CRAOCIub A
CRAOCIub A



